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BALSON ANDREW
Form 4
March 01, 2013

FORM 4

Check this box
if no longer
subject to
Section 16.
Form 4 or
Form 5
obligations
may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
BALSON ANDREW

(Last) (First) (Middle)

C/O BAIN CAPITAL PARTNERS,
LLC, JOHN HANCOCK TOWER,
200 CLARENDON STREET

(Street)

BOSTON, MA 02116

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol

OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION ovB
Washington, D.C. 20549

Number:

Expires:

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF
SECURITIES

response.

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Issuer

DOMINOS PIZZA INC [DPZ]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year)
02/27/2013

4. If Amendment, Date Original

Filed(Month/Day/Y ear)

3235-0287

January 31,
2005

Estimated average
burden hours per

. 0.5

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

(Check all applicable)

_ X__ Director

10% Owner

Officer (give title Other (specify

below) below)

Applicable Line)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(&) (e &g Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionAcquired (A) or Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code Disposed of (D) Beneficially (D) or Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) (Instr. 3,4 and 5) Owned Indirect (I) Ownership
Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Reported
((i) Transaction(s)
Instr. 3 and 4
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common
Stock, 2,600
02/27/2013 A | A $0 31,283 D
$0.01 par O}
value
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)

required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control
number.
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Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of 9. Nu
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactio™Number Expiration Date Amount of Derivative  Derix
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Secus
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5) Bene
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4) Owng
Security Acquired Follo
(A) or Repo
Disposed Trans
of (D) (Instr
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
D .. or
ate . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

BALSON ANDREW

C/O BAIN CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

JOHN HANCOCK TOWER, 200 CLARENDON STREET
BOSTON, MA 02116

Signatures

/s/ Andrew B. 03/01/2013
Balson
*_*Signature of Date

Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) The shares of Common Stock represent a grant of restricted stock that shall vest after one year.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays

a currently valid OMB number. :10pt;">

14.6

10.4

Reporting Owners
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Ministry Brands, LLC and MB Parent HoldCo, L.P. (dba Community Brands) (21)
Software and payment services provider to faith-based institutions

First lien senior secured revolving loan ($3.3 par due 12/2022)

9.25% (Base Rate + 4.00%/Q)

12/2/2016

33

33

A7)

First lien senior secured loan ($4.9 par due 12/2022)
6.24% (Libor + 4.00%/M)
8/22/2017

4.9

4.9

A7)

First lien senior secured loan ($10.5 par due 12/2022)
6.24% (Libor + 4.00%/M)
4/6/2017

10.5

10.5
A7)

Explanation of Responses:
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First lien senior secured loan ($14.5 par due 12/2022)
6.24% (Libor + 4.00%/M)
4/6/2017

14.5

14.5

A7)

Second lien senior secured loan ($16.6 par due 6/2023)
11.75% (Libor + 9.25%/Q)
12/2/2016

16.6

16.6

A7)

Second lien senior secured loan ($17.9 par due 6/2023)
11.75% (Libor + 9.25%/Q)
8/22/2017

17.9

17.9
@Amn

Explanation of Responses:
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Second lien senior secured loan ($4.7 par due 6/2023)
11.75% (Libor + 9.25%/Q)
4/6/2017

4.7

4.7

A7)

Second lien senior secured loan ($3.6 par due 6/2023)
10.24% (Libor + 8.00%/M)
4/18/2018

3.6

3.6

A7)

Second lien senior secured loan ($9.2 par due 6/2023)
11.75% (Libor + 9.25%/Q)
4/6/2017

9.2

9.2
A7)

Explanation of Responses:
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Second lien senior secured loan ($38.6 par due 6/2023)

10.50% (Libor + 8.00%/Q)
4/18/2018

38.6

38.6

A7)

Second lien senior secured loan ($90.0 par due 6/2023)

11.75% (Libor + 9.25%/Q)
12/2/2016

89.4

90.0

A7)

Class A units (500,000 units)

12/2/2016

5.0

7.0

2

Explanation of Responses:
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218.2

220.8

MVL Group, Inc. (7)
Marketing research provider

Common stock (560,716 shares)

4/1/2010

2

NAS, LLC, Nationwide Marketing Group, LLC and Nationwide Administrative Services, Inc.
Buying and marketing services organization for appliance, furniture and consumer electronics dealers
Second lien senior secured loan ($24.1 par due 12/2021)

11.09% (Libor + 8.75%/Q)

6/1/2015

24.1

24.1
A7)

Explanation of Responses:
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Second lien senior secured loan ($7.0 par due 12/2021)
11.14% (Libor + 8.75%/Q)
6/1/2015

7.0

7.0

A7)

31.1

31.1

Novetta Solutions, LLC

Provider of advanced analytics solutions for the government, defense and commercial industries
First lien senior secured loan ($12.6 par due 10/2022)

7.25% (Libor + 5.00%/M)

1/3/2017

12.2

12.0
A7)

Explanation of Responses:
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Second lien senior secured loan ($31.0 par due 10/2023)
10.75% (Libor + 8.50%/M)
1/3/2017

28.6

27.0

A7)

40.8

39.0

NSM Insurance Group, LLC

Insurance program administrator

First lien senior secured loan ($6.7 par due 5/2024)
6.89% (Libor + 4.50%/Q)

5/11/2018

6.7

6.7
A7)

Explanation of Responses:
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First lien senior secured loan ($13.2 par due 5/2024)
6.89% (Libor + 4.50%/Q)
5/11/2018

13.2

13.0

A7)

19.9

19.7

PayNearMe, Inc.

Electronic cash payment system provider

Warrant to purchase up to 195,726 shares of Series E preferred stock (expires 3/2023)

3/11/2016

0.2

2

Explanation of Responses:

10
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PDI TA Holdings, Inc. (21)

Provider of enterprise management software for the convenience retail and petroleum wholesale markets
First lien senior secured revolving loan ($4.3 par due 8/2023)

9.00% (Base Rate + 3.75%/Q)

8/25/2017

43

43

A7)

First lien senior secured loan ($5.0 par due 8/2023)
7.09% (Libor + 4.75%/Q)
4/11/2018

5.0

5.0

A7)

First lien senior secured loan ($0.4 par due 8/2023)
7.23% (Libor + 4.75%/Q)
4/11/2018

0.4

0.4
A7)

Explanation of Responses:
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First lien senior secured loan ($23.4 par due 8/2023)
7.14% (Libor + 4.75%/Q)
8/25/2017

234

234

A7)

First lien senior secured loan ($5.1 par due 8/2023)
7.22% (Libor + 4.75%/Q)
8/25/2017

5.1

5.1

A7)

16

Explanation of Responses:

12
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As of September 30, 2018
(dollar amounts in millions)

(unaudited)

Company(1)

PHL Investors,
Inc., and PHL
Holding Co. (7)
PHNTM
Holdings, Inc.
and Planview
Parent, Inc.

Poplicus
Incorporated

Business Description

Mortgage services

Provider of project and
portfolio management
software

Business intelligence and

Investment

First lien senior
secured loan
($2.7 par due
8/2023)
Second lien
senior secured
loan ($14.7 par
due 8/2024)
Second lien
senior secured
loan ($1.9 par
due 8/2024)
Second lien
senior secured
loan ($23.2 par
due 8/2024)
Second lien
senior secured
loan ($16.7 par
due 8/2023)
Second lien
senior secured
loan ($66.8 par
due 8/2024)

Class A
common stock
(576 shares)
Second lien
senior secured
loan ($62.0 par
due 7/2023)
Class A
common shares
(990 shares)
Class B
common shares
(168,329
shares)

Warrant to

market analytics platform for purchase up to

Explanation of Responses:

Interest(5)(10)

7.09% (Libor +
4.75%/Q)

11.09% (Libor
+ 8.75%/Q)

11.23% (Libor
+ 8.75%/Q)

11.25% (Libor
+ 8.75%/Q)

11.22% (Libor
+ 8.75%/Q)

11.07% (Libor
+ 8.75%/Q)

11.99% (Libor
+ 9.75%/M)

Acquisition AmortEZeit

Date

8/25/2017

8/25/2017

8/25/2017

8/25/2017

4/11/2018

8/25/2017

7/31/2012

1/27/2017

1/27/2017

1/27/2017

6/25/2015

Cost

2.7

14.7

1.9

23.2

16.7

66.8

164.2

3.8

61.3

1.0

62.3
0.1

of Net

Velle Assets

2.7(2)(17)

14.72)(17)

1.902)(17)

23.22)(17)

16.72)(17)

66.82)(17)

164.2

— @)

62.02)(17)

1.4(2)

0.2(2)

63.6
— @

13

Percentage



Production
Resource Group,
LL.C.

Project Alpha
Intermediate
Holding, Inc. and
Qlik Parent, Inc.

R2 Acquisition
Corp.

SCM Insurance
Services Inc.

®)(21)

SpareFoot, LL.C
(2D
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companies that sell to the
public sector

Provider of rental

equipment, labor, production

management, scenery, and
other products to various
entertainment end-markets

Provider of data
visualization software for
data analytics

Marketing services

Provider of claims
management, claims
investigation & support and
risk management solutions
for the Canadian property
and casualty insurance
industry

PMS solutions and web
services for the self-storage
industry.

Explanation of Responses:

2,402,991
shares of Series
C preferred
stock (expires
6/2025)

First lien senior
secured loan
($101.0 par due
8/2024)

Class A
common shares
(7,445 shares)

Class B
common shares
(1,841,609
shares)

Common stock
(250,000
shares)

First lien senior
secured
revolving loan
($2.9 par due
8/2022)

First lien senior
secured loan
($20.7 par due
8/2024)

Second lien
senior secured
loan ($58.7 par
due 3/2025)

First lien senior
secured
revolving loan
(%$0.3 par due
4/2023)

First lien senior
secured loan
($1.2 par due
4/2024)

First lien senior
secured loan
($4.7 par due
4/2024)

9.32% (Libor +
7.00%/Q)

7.70% (Libor +
4.00%/Q)

6.82% (Libor +
5.00%/M)

10.82% (Libor
+ 9.00%/M)

6.35% (Libor +
4.25%/M)

6.49% (Libor +
4.25%/M)

6.35% (Libor +
4.25%/M)

8/21/2018

8/22/2016

8/22/2016

5/29/2007

8/29/2017

8/29/2017

8/29/2017

4/13/2018

8/31/2018

4/13/2018

101.0 100®)(17)

74 8502
0.1 0.1
75 86

03  02(2)
2.8 2.7(2)(17)
213 19.82)(17)
60.5 55.22)(17)
84.6 77.7

03  0.3(2)(17)
1.2 1.22)17)
47  470Q)17)

14
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Sparta Systems,
Inc., Project
Silverback
Holdings Corp.
and Silverback
Holdings, Inc.
(21)

Quality management
software provider

17

Second lien

senior secured 10.49% (Libor
loan ($6.1 par  + 8.25%/M)
due 4/2025)

Second lien

senior secured 10.49% (Libor
loan ($4.2 par  + 8.25%/M)
due 4/2025)

4/13/2018 6.0

8/31/2018 4.1

16.3

Second lien

senior secured 10.46% (Libor
loan ($20.0 par + 8.25%/M)
due 8/2025)

8/21/2017 19.7

6.0(2)(17)

4.12)(17)

16.3

18.62)(17)

Explanation of Responses:

15
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As of September 30, 2018
(dollar amounts in millions)

(unaudited)
Acquisition Amortieed Percentage
Company(1) Business Description Investment Interest(5)(10) Date Cost Value of Net
Assets

Series B preferred

shares (10,084 8/21/2017 1.1 0.6

shares)

20.8 19.2
/Sxycztji);iggf Provider of cloud ERP féii?ﬁ?ﬁfﬁfi’fng 6.42% (Libor +
0 o d (%

st hosting and consulting loan ($0.9 par due 4.25%/M) 2/8/2018 0.9 0.82)(17)

$)21) services for Oracle users 4/2021)

First lien senior
secured loan ($6.0
par due 10/2019)
Warrant to
purchase up to
421,052 shares of
Series D-1
preferred stock
(expires 8/2022)

16.60% (Libor
+ 14.50%/M)

Talari Networking equipment

Networks, Inc. provider 8/3/2015 5.8 6.2(2)(15)(17)

8/3/2015 0.1 —(2)

59 6.2
o Pt g v it et 1070% (s
: : . Rate + 2/8/2018 0.9 0.92)(17)(20)
Corporation  solutions to the media and loan ($0.9 par due 5.45%/Q)
21 entertainment industries  3/2022) ’
Provider of collection and Senior
UL Holding landfill avoidance subordinated loan

Co., LLC (6) solutions for food waste  ($26.4 par due DD RIS SSUZDIZ - D3 29

and unsold food products 5/2020)
Senior
subordinated loan
($3.8 par due
5/2020)
Senior
subordinated loan
($6.6 par due
5/2020)
Senior
subordinated loan
($0.5 par due
5/2020)
Senior
subordinated loan
($3.1 par due
5/2020)

4/30/2012 1.3 3.8(2)

10.00% PIK  4/30/2012 2.3 6.6(2)

4/30/2012 0.2 0.5(2)

10.00% PIK  4/30/2012 1.1 3.1(2)

Explanation of Responses: 16



Explanation of Responses:

Senior
subordinated loan
($0.4 par due
5/2020)

Class A common
units (533,351
units)

Class B-5
common units
(272,834 units)
Class C common
units (758,546
units)

Warrant to
purchase up to
719,044 shares of
Class A units
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4/30/2012

6/17/2011

6/17/2011

4/25/2008

5/2/2014

0.2

5.0

2.5

0.4(2)

1.2(2)

0.6(2)

— @2

—(2)

17



